Prog - ZMMRPURREQIN User - MARKOVICHJ2 Sys - PRD / 100 Date - 04/30/2025 Time - 15:18

PURCHASE REQUISITION#: 1637775

DOCUMENT TYPE : NB

Item# Material No.

REQUISITION DATE: 04/18/2025

BUYER : 99

DELIVER TO PLANT: 13 ISSUING PLANT: NONE

Requisition Tracking#: NONE

DELIVERY ADDRESS:

Fund FnAr Budref#

Main Office Building

Susan Morakalis (312) 751-6557

100 E. Erie St. Chicago , IL 60611

Item# Material No.	u-n	Quantity	Del.Date	Unit Price	Extension	G/LAct	CostCtr	Fund	FnAr	Budref#	Recipient	Created By
00001	LOI	1.000	12/31/2025	90,000.00	90,000.00	612430	55522470	501	4345	500233006		MCCLAINA
Short Text. : Prop Acq for Prairie Creek 12-056-5F												
Item Text	Text : Contract 12-056-5F											
The purpose of this contract is to enter into an agreement to represent the District in aguiring certain property rights in connection with the construction, operation, and maintenance of the Flood Control Project onPrairie Creek in Maine Township and Park Ridge. Illinois. The estimated cost is \$250.000.00. This contract will begin on June 1, 2025, and will end on December 31, 2026. The estimated 2025 expenditures are \$90,000.00.												
Unplanned Services:		Overall Li	mit = \$90.00	00.00								

												_	_
00002		LOT	1.000	12/31/2026	160,000.00	160,000.00	612430	55522470	501	4345	500233006		MCCLAINA
Short	Short Text. : Prop Acg for Prairie Creek 12-056-5F												
Item T	'ext	: (Contract 12-056-5F										
	The purpose of this contract is to enter into an agreement to represent the District in aguiring certain property rights in connection with the construction, operation, and maintenance of the Flood Control Project onPrairie Creek in Maine Township and Park Ridge, Illinois. The estimated cost is \$250.000.00. This contract will begin on June 1, 2025, and will end on December 31, 2026. The estimated 2026 expenditures are \$160.000.00.												
Unplan	ned Services:		Overall Lin	mit = \$160.0	000.00								

U-M Quantity Del.Date Unit Price Extension G/LAct CostCtr

GRAND TOTAL for PurReq # 1637775

250,000.00

Recipient Created By